
Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

D3 G2 EV2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 797 TRAMAGLINO N. 1:39.341
Migliore

1 1:53.145 + 13.804 15:15:00.666  53,135

2 1:51.249 + 11.908 15:16:51.915  54,041

3 1:48.845 + 09.504 15:18:40.760  55,235

4 1:39.400 + 00.059 15:20:20.160  60,483

5 2:09.307 + 29.966 15:22:29.467  46,494

6 1:39.650 + 00.309 15:24:09.117  60,331

7 2:10.074 + 30.733 15:26:19.191  46,220

8 1:39.341 --------- 15:27:58.532  60,519

 Po. 2 - # 175 CAMERLENGO E. + 01.181
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.099 + 05.577 15:14:54.199  56,664

2 1:41.904 + 01.382 15:16:36.103  58,997

3 1:40.522 --------- 15:18:16.625  59,808

4 1:42.763 + 02.241 15:19:59.388  58,504

5 1:46.656 + 06.134 15:21:46.044  56,368

6 1:50.543 + 10.021 15:23:36.587  54,386

7 2:01.579 + 21.057 15:25:38.166  49,449

8 2:11.828 + 31.306 15:27:49.994  45,605

 Po. 3 - # 772 MINEO GRIPPI G. + 01.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.933 + 06.184 15:15:03.986  56,222

2 1:41.188 + 00.439 15:16:45.174  59,414

3 1:40.749 --------- 15:18:25.923  59,673

4 1:41.270 + 00.521 15:20:07.193  59,366

5 1:43.792 + 03.043 15:21:50.985  57,924

6 1:47.664 + 06.915 15:23:38.649  55,840

7 1:52.900 + 12.151 15:25:31.549  53,251

8 1:49.094 + 08.345 15:27:20.643  55,108

9 1:42.969 + 02.220 15:29:03.612  58,387

 Po. 4 - # 238 FOSCHINI T. + 03.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.504 + 16.655 15:18:09.082  50,308

2 1:44.158 + 01.309 15:19:53.240  57,720

3 1:43.495 + 00.646 15:21:36.735  58,090

4 1:42.849 --------- 15:23:19.584  58,455

5 1:43.335 + 00.486 15:25:02.919  58,180

6 1:59.984 + 17.135 15:27:02.903  50,107

7 1:43.080 + 00.231 15:28:45.983  58,324

 Po. 5 - # 778 FIORENTINI M. + 06.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.500 + 14.568 15:15:26.160  49,892

2 1:54.797 + 08.865 15:17:20.957  52,371

3 1:48.827 + 02.895 15:19:09.784  55,244

4 1:47.339 + 01.407 15:20:57.123  56,009

5 1:45.932 --------- 15:22:43.055  56,753

6 1:57.024 + 11.092 15:24:40.079  51,374

7 1:52.748 + 06.816 15:26:32.827  53,322

8 1:58.424 + 12.492 15:28:31.251  50,767

 Po. 6 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 06.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.169 + 03.128 15:15:06.623  55,071

2 1:47.305 + 01.264 15:16:53.928  56,027

3 1:46.041 --------- 15:18:39.969  56,695

4 1:47.540 + 01.499 15:20:27.509  55,905

5 2:04.631 + 18.590 15:22:32.140  48,238

6 1:48.057 + 02.016 15:24:20.197  55,637

7 1:51.951 + 05.910 15:26:12.148  53,702

8 1:54.327 + 08.286 15:28:06.475  52,586

 Po. 7 - # 112 MIANI S. + 08.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.022 + 12.358 15:15:23.677  50,091

2 1:51.841 + 04.177 15:17:15.518  53,755

3 1:50.130 + 02.466 15:19:05.648  54,590

4 1:47.664 --------- 15:20:53.312  55,840

5 1:48.254 + 00.590 15:22:41.566  55,536

6 2:05.507 + 17.843 15:24:47.073  47,902

7 1:49.624 + 01.960 15:26:36.697  54,842

8 1:51.169 + 03.505 15:28:27.866  54,080

 Po. 8 - # 44 MAZZAMUTO A. + 09.195
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.636 + 05.100 15:15:27.560  52,906

2 1:52.598 + 04.062 15:17:20.158  53,393

3 1:50.768 + 02.232 15:19:10.926  54,276

4 1:49.325 + 00.789 15:21:00.251  54,992

5 1:48.536 --------- 15:22:48.787  55,392

6 1:48.823 + 00.287 15:24:37.610  55,246

7 1:49.840 + 01.304 15:26:27.450  54,734

8 1:50.503 + 01.967 15:28:17.953  54,406

 Po. 9 - # 821 DINI P. + 09.817
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.521 + 05.363 15:19:32.911  52,497

2 1:51.016 + 01.858 15:21:23.927  54,154

3 1:49.197 + 00.039 15:23:13.124  55,056

4 1:49.212 + 00.054 15:25:02.336  55,049

5 1:49.158 --------- 15:26:51.494  55,076

6 1:49.795 + 00.637 15:28:41.289  54,757

 Po. 10 - # 185 FALCE D. + 10.978
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.717 + 05.398 15:15:26.661  51,954

2 1:51.993 + 01.674 15:17:18.654  53,682

3 1:50.717 + 00.398 15:19:09.371  54,301

4 1:51.440 + 01.121 15:21:00.811  53,948

5 1:50.319 --------- 15:22:51.130  54,497

6 1:50.461 + 00.142 15:24:41.591  54,426

7 1:52.911 + 02.592 15:26:34.502  53,245

8 1:54.697 + 04.378 15:28:29.199  52,416

 Po. 11 - # 234 FRITTELLONI M. + 12.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.456 + 12.912 15:20:00.795  48,306

2 1:56.034 + 04.490 15:21:56.829  51,812

3 1:53.316 + 01.772 15:23:50.145  53,055

4 1:52.222 + 00.678 15:25:42.367  53,572

5 1:51.544 --------- 15:27:33.911  53,898

 Po. 12 - # 531 BERTONI S. + 12.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.598 + 19.798 15:16:08.221  45,685

2 1:57.084 + 05.284 15:18:05.305  51,348

3 1:57.336 + 05.536 15:20:02.641  51,237

4 1:56.842 + 05.042 15:21:59.483  51,454

5 1:54.802 + 03.002 15:23:54.285  52,368

6 1:55.409 + 03.609 15:25:49.694  52,093

7 1:51.800 --------- 15:27:41.494  53,775

Fastest lap: 1:39.341
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o
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D3 G2 EV2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 623 CASAGLIA A. + 12.912
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.448 + 07.195 15:17:51.109  50,332

2 1:53.773 + 01.520 15:19:44.882  52,842

3 1:52.253 --------- 15:21:37.135  53,558

4 1:54.547 + 02.294 15:23:31.682  52,485

5 1:55.366 + 03.113 15:25:27.048  52,112

6 1:52.787 + 00.534 15:27:19.835  53,304

7 1:54.003 + 01.750 15:29:13.838  52,735

 Po. 14 - # 18 PIERCAMILLI C. + 14.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.063 + 09.687 15:15:46.344  48,853

2 1:54.478 + 01.102 15:17:40.822  52,517

3 1:53.376 --------- 15:19:34.198  53,027

4 1:55.020 + 01.644 15:21:29.218  52,269

5 1:55.038 + 01.662 15:23:24.256  52,261

6 1:54.984 + 01.608 15:25:19.240  52,286

7 2:28.534 + 35.158 15:27:47.774  40,476

 Po. 15 - # 611 ROFI S. + 14.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.716 + 06.877 15:15:41.827  49,803

2 1:57.501 + 03.662 15:17:39.328  51,166

3 2:00.883 + 07.044 15:19:40.211  49,734

4 1:55.498 + 01.659 15:21:35.709  52,053

5 1:54.675 + 00.836 15:23:30.384  52,426

6 1:54.234 + 00.395 15:25:24.618  52,629

7 1:53.839 --------- 15:27:18.457  52,811

8 1:58.559 + 04.720 15:29:17.016  50,709

 Po. 16 - # 709 CASELLI S. + 15.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.032 + 13.311 15:16:19.769  46,957

2 1:58.615 + 03.894 15:18:18.384  50,685

3 1:56.386 + 01.665 15:20:14.770  51,656

4 1:54.721 --------- 15:22:09.491  52,405

5 1:55.347 + 00.626 15:24:04.838  52,121

6 1:56.004 + 01.283 15:26:00.842  51,826

7 1:59.852 + 05.131 15:28:00.694  50,162

 Po. 17 - # 994 PINGUINO M. + 15.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.525 + 04.351 15:16:01.316  50,299

2 1:57.283 + 02.109 15:17:58.599  51,261

3 1:59.282 + 04.108 15:19:57.881  50,402

4 2:00.332 + 05.158 15:21:58.213  49,962

5 1:55.174 --------- 15:23:53.387  52,199

6 1:56.207 + 01.033 15:25:49.594  51,735

7 2:01.363 + 06.189 15:27:50.957  49,537

 Po. 18 - # 3 BLOCHER R. + 16.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.312 + 08.612 15:15:16.337  48,362

2 2:00.876 + 05.176 15:17:17.213  49,737

3 2:00.001 + 04.301 15:19:17.214  50,100

4 1:56.357 + 00.657 15:21:13.571  51,669

5 1:55.700 --------- 15:23:09.271  51,962

6 1:57.839 + 02.139 15:25:07.110  51,019

7 1:56.974 + 01.274 15:27:04.084  51,396

8 1:56.618 + 00.918 15:29:00.702  51,553

 Po. 19 - # 297 MATTEW 0. + 18.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.857 + 05.543 15:19:28.278  48,540

2 2:00.818 + 02.504 15:21:29.096  49,761

3 2:01.705 + 03.391 15:23:30.801  49,398

4 1:58.314 --------- 15:25:29.115  50,814

5 1:59.574 + 01.260 15:27:28.689  50,278

 Po. 20 - # 182 ROFI M. + 23.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.514 + 05.093 15:15:45.864  47,148

2 2:02.421 --------- 15:17:48.285  49,109

3 2:08.403 + 05.982 15:19:56.688  46,821

4 2:15.138 + 12.717 15:22:11.826  44,488

5 2:06.914 + 04.493 15:24:18.740  47,371

6 2:11.761 + 09.340 15:26:30.501  45,628

7 2:26.287 + 23.866 15:28:56.788  41,097

 Po. 21 - # 285 GASPAROTTO M. + 24.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.405 + 04.830 15:20:56.244  46,821

2 2:04.403 + 00.828 15:23:00.647  48,327

3 2:03.575 --------- 15:25:04.222  48,651

4 2:05.988 + 02.413 15:27:10.210  47,719

5 2:04.047 + 00.472 15:29:14.257  48,466

 Po. 22 - # 28 LODIGIANI F. + 25.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.997 + 05.667 15:19:28.911  45,894

2 2:05.330 --------- 15:21:34.241  47,969

3 2:07.543 + 02.213 15:23:41.784  47,137

4 2:10.810 + 05.480 15:25:52.594  45,960

5 2:06.980 + 01.650 15:27:59.574  47,346

 Po. 23 - # 848 GIRIBALDI A. + 26.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.017 + 06.953 15:19:42.638  45,197

2 2:07.099 + 01.035 15:21:49.737  47,302

3 2:08.732 + 02.668 15:23:58.469  46,702

4 2:06.064 --------- 15:26:04.533  47,690

5 2:08.632 + 02.568 15:28:13.165  46,738

Fastest lap: 1:39.341
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